13 Ronden
Land : BEL
Einde : 07-09-2024

Belgian Blitz 2024 - Memorial Debast
Club : 228, Dworp

Type: Swiss Blitz
Organisator : Diederik Lot

Begin : 07-09-2024

N Naam ELO Titel SexLand Club Geb.datum FIDE-ID Pts  Par Perf Schdl Schd2 Schd3 Schd4 Schdb5
1 Maerevoet, Sim 2373 IM M  Belgium Borgerhout 13-09-2001 241725 10.0 13 2407.2 100.0 116.0 87.75 76.5 0.0
2 Alienkin, Aleksander 2293 IM M  Belgium Ans-Loncin 30-03-1963 4156765 10.0 13 2361.5 96.0 113.0 84.25 725 0.0
3 Lenaerts, Lennert 2346 FM M Belgium Genk 24-08-1998 211435 10.0 13 24125 920 108.0 805 745 0.0
4  Matnadze, Ana 2383 IM F  Spain Wachtebeke 20-02-1983 13601377 10.0 13 23449 855 101.0 76.0 695 0.0
5  Victor, Julian 2062 FM M Belgium KGSRL Gent 12-07-2006 257257 10.0 13 22679 840 99.0 710 67.0 0.0
6 Hoffmann, Max 2142 - M Germany Le Pantin 17-08-1985 1271084 9.5 13 22209 88.0 1055 7525 65.0 0.0
7 Ismail, Tamer 2161 - M  Belgium Borgerhout 18-07-2000 2909332 9.5 13 2186.1 84.0 995 69.0 625 0.0
8 Hovhannisyan, Mher 2421 GM M Belgium Dolle Toren Leuven 25-09-1978 13300865 9.0 13 2338.8 97.5 1140 765 720 0.0
9 Geirnaert, Steven 2336 IM M  Belgium KBSK Brugge 31-08-1984 203866 9.0 13 2361.7 97.0 1120 725 72.0 0.0
10 Dauw, Sterre 2310 FM M Belgium Mechelen 28-04-2002 248886 9.0 13 22442 89.0 104.0 69.25 695 0.0
11 Vandenhole, Kobe 2087 - M  Belgium Aalst 13-05-2009 268844 9.0 13 2219.2 885 1045 67.75 66.5 0.0
12 Muetsch, Annmarie 2170 WIM V  Belgium Wachtebeke 27-05-2002 12971367 9.0 13 2203.8 85.0 100.5 650 655 0.0
13 Moreels, Yves 1949 - M  Belgium Lasne-Waterloo 29-09-1966 202517 9.0 13 21338 850 995 65.75 59.0 0.0
14 Dreelinck, Adriaan 2159 - M  Belgium Geraardsbergen 30-09-2005 250503 85 13 2311.7 97.0 113.0 695 74.0 0.0
15 Tuerlinckx, Ben 2106 - M  Belgium Geel 02-02-1998 229334 85 13 21394 86.5 1015 615 650 0.0
16 Anciaux, Adrien 2120 FM M Belgium Wavre 25-04-2005 257931 85 13 21369 855 1015 63.0 635 0.0
17 Lot, Diederik 1949 - M  Belgium Dworp 22-03-1978 231223 85 13 20889 835 965 575 58.0 0.0
18 Ahmetaj, Rasim 2092 - M  Belgium Brussels Chess Club  18-06-1969 278742 85 13 21084 820 970 60.0 605 0.0
19 Roos, David 2051 - M  Belgium Zottegem 24-07-1992 210064 85 13 2062.6 76,5 91.0 5325 595 0.0
20 Kegels, Kristof 1977 - M  Belgium KGSRL Gent 10-04-1977 260690 85 13 2002.7 765 905 55.0 555 0.0
21 Cools, Gorik 2129 FM M Belgium Boitsfort 01-01-1964 200298 85 13 2056.6 76.0 905 570 585 0.0
22 Akhayan, Ruben 2149 FM M Belgium CREB Bruxelles 26-08-1985 204439 8.0 13 22247 915 108.0 62.25 675 0.0
23 Faybish, Benjamin 1980 - M  Belgium Brussels Chess Club  25-10-2004 238228 8.0 13 2129.1 87.0 1015 56.75 59.0 0.0
24  Dreelinck, Jacob 2334 FM M Belgium Geraardsbergen 28-09-2007 250511 8.0 13 2143.1 85.0 1005 585 63.0 0.0
25 Fogel, Pierre 2009 - M  Belgium Brussels Chess Club  12-07-1968 207357 8.0 13 2080.7 845 97.0 54.75 605 0.0
26 Fayard, Alain 2155 FM M France Boitsfort 20-06-1959 600857 8.0 13 2036.7 84.0 99.0 5825 58.0 0.0
27 Taleb, Mohamad 1843 - M  Belgium Dworp 09-02-1975 256730 8.0 13 2046.7 785 93.0 5325 535 0.0
28 Kersemans, Aeneas 1830 - M  Belgium Turnhout 18-03-2011 268666 8.0 13 2040.8 780 920 53.0 50.0 0.0
29 Desneux, Mani 1818 - M  Belgium Deurne 18-07-2007 273317 8.0 13 19424 750 895 525 50.0 0.0
30 Bontemps, Cedric 1807 - M  Belgium 2 Fous Diogéne 26-09-2002 253073 8.0 13 2006.0 735 855 4825 495 0.0



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Van Hoofstat, Tom
Ghysels, Marc
Claesen, Pieter
Decoster, Frederic
De Weird, Matthias
Van Herck, Marcel
Sagi, Elisha

Macai, loan
Vanduyfhuys, Igor
Allaert, Dimitri
Aguilar, Luciano
Vanduyfhuys, Daria
Verheyen, Olivier
Micciche, Ruben
Ganguly, Aayush
Faybish, Nimrod
Dutre, Wonder
Harutyunyan, Axel
Roels, Frederik
Esmer, Kemal Eymen
Van Zeebroeck, Sam
De Baets, Branko
De Baets, Keano
Nolf, Stephane

Gill, Matthew

Van De Putte, Ben
Pollaris, Arnaud
Theuerkauff, Olivier
Versyck, Dominique
De Bode, Joren
Wilogalski, Olivier
Depauw, Christian
Godart, Dorian
Mechkor, Mohamed

2018
1984
2311
2257
1963
1929
1898
1875
1974
2048
1917
1985
1990
1940
1768
2093
2145
1992
1929
1746
1890
1913
1919
1957
1654
1816
1837
1927
1996
1768
1822
2055
1887
1929
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Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
France
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Luxembourg
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Dworp

Zichemse Schaakclub
Dolle Toren Leuven
Oostkamp
Zottegem

Deurne

geen club

Brussels Chess Club
KGSRL Gent
Mechelen

2 Fous Diogene
KGSRL Gent

Dolle Toren Leuven
Anderlecht

KGSRL Gent
Anderlecht

MSV

SCRR (Brussel)
KGSRL Gent

geen club

Opwijk

Artevelde
Artevelde

Woluwé

Mechelen

Deinze

Le Pantin

CREB Bruxelles
Opwijk

Zottegem

CRELEL Liege
Wavre

Caissa Europe

2 Fous Diogene

09-10-1968
18-07-1961
21-03-1971
06-10-1980
23-12-1994
02-08-1948
01-01-2012
20-08-1953
10-03-2006
20-09-1988
25-06-2002
05-06-2003
13-05-2001
30-11-2007
22-07-2011
31-05-1971
20-01-2007
25-01-1995
09-08-1968
01-01-2009
11-06-1986
08-04-2002
10-03-1999
26-04-1980
07-03-2004
29-10-1974
23-05-1986
30-07-1990
25-11-1982
29-11-1994
27-08-1965
25-02-1968
23-04-2000
15-10-1969

202118
204595
200727
204269
214973
200344
2849640
263311
246212
209384
249831
246336
236055
246115
268836
202142
259411
235474
209503
4007204
231924
248932
247758
253111
279609
206679
286788
209520
244333
230405
208353
203440
241474
266086

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13

2087.3
2051.4
2087.5
2001.8
2000.0
2008.4
1963.0
1975.5
1984.8
1982.4
2024.3
1881.1
1969.4
1942.4
1916.0
2059.9
2036.9
1926.9
1904.0
2005.4
1924.1
1856.6
1882.3
1852.7
1786.5
1848.3
1798.4
1996.6
1943.8
1928.6
1865.3
1885.3
1938.8
1893.3

88.5
83.0
82.0
80.0
77.5
77.5
76.5
75.0
74.5
73.5
73.0
71.0
71.0
69.0
69.0
87.0
83.0
80.5
78.0
77.5
76.0
73.5
72.0
68.5
68.0
67.5
64.0
82.5
80.5
78.5
77.5
77.0
76.5
74.0

103.0
98.0
97.5
95.5
92.0
91.0
89.0
86.5
90.0
87.5
87.5
85.0
83.5
82.0
82.0
102.0
97.5
94.5
93.0
92.5
90.0
85.5
84.0
81.0
79.5
79.0
77.5
94.5
94.5
92.5
92.0
89.5
90.0
87.5

52.75
55.25
53.5
52.25
47.75
47.0
47.75
43.75
45.25
47.0
45.25
45.25
44.75
43.0
43.0
47.5
48.5
45.5
42.5
45.0
41.5
40.0
42.0
36.75
40.0
38.0
33.5
41.75
42.25
40.75
42.0
41.5
40.25
39.25

61.0
55.0
57.5
56.0
52.0
54.5
53.0
55.5
50.0
52.0
47.0
52.0
55.5
50.5
42.0
61.0
59.0
57.0
51.0
53.0
51.0
48.0
50.0
45.0
38.0
44.0
43.0
52.5
52.5
49.0
45.5
47.5
52.5
48.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Van Vliet, Dennis
Denys, Frank
Delesenne, Arthur
Van Noten, Stijn
Ojuri, Paul

Ok, Miro

Laurent, Yann
Anciaux, Marc
Drugmand, Benoit
Miulescu, Gabriel
Khonghaloos, Zorik
Verhaegen, Leon
Veldeman, Sieben
Esmer, Hamza
Vanderwaeren, Serge
Nolf, Pierre

Watelet, Sylvain

Van Bunderen, Gert
Verbeke, Basiel
Herrygers, Rik
Hernandez Morales, Adriel
Gilson, Pacome

De Reymaeker, Walter
Kum, Busra
Verplancke, Joost
Akhayan, Hayk

De Saedeleer, Sam
Maerevoet, Tim
Ozkan, Vedat
Pepermans, Jelle
Wouters, Maarten
Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni
Daramelas, Nicolas
De Meyere, Dirk

2003
1892
1795
1904
1859
1444
1894
1972
1854
1935
1793
1644
1848
1623
1965
1787
1883
1843
1600
1819
1753
1642
1851
1508
1572
1847
1823
1909

1870
1822
1814
1659
1619
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Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Roumania
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Luxembourg
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Spain
Belgium
Belgium
Turkey
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Turkey
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Greece
Belgium

Wachtebeke
Dworp

Brussels Chess Club
Leuven Centraal
Turnhout

Wavre

Rochade Eupen
geen club
Wavre

Wavre

Wetteren

Wavre
Dendermonde
geen club
Dworp

Woluwé

Le Pantin
Hoboken
KGSRL Gent
Ans-Loncin
Anderlecht
SCRR (Brussel)
Brussels Chess Club
geen club
Leuven Centraal
Excelsior

Le Pantin
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
geen club
SCRR (Brussel)
Leuven Centraal
Aalst

Nivelles

KBSK Brugge

25-04-1976
22-06-1955
27-11-1990
08-02-1981
24-10-1994
24-10-2016
02-10-2002
26-06-1961
12-08-2012
20-07-1949
11-06-1986
09-06-2007
28-09-2000
01-01-2015
22-01-1964
19-07-2009
10-10-1990
26-01-1967
24-06-2015
11-09-1983
02-03-2011
04-07-2012
12-02-1945
01-01-2001
08-12-1992
17-10-1991
09-09-1997
26-04-1982
01-01-0000
20-08-1989
03-09-1982
30-03-1987
28-03-1972
26-04-1964

209740
202436
276979
222380
260703
282227
245291
201596
271543
1200690
263117
283797
268461
4007484
200069
283118
207950
209023
281883
250880
268569
264229
208000
51622181
279480
212156
271136
259780
6374093
219690
200590
235970
4284887
214523

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13

1906.0
1771.4
1789.0
1763.6
1807.6
1694.6
1981.2
1861.9
1828.7
2038.3
1844.0
1799.6
1787.4
1798.0
1760.3
1736.5
1754.6
1752.6
1801.1
1727.6
1692.5
1744.3
1710.2
1699.9
1706.9
1834.6
1850.0
1919.3
1659.7
1733.9
1694.6
1702.2
1644.1
1632.9

70.5
68.5
68.0
68.0
67.5
60.0
80.0
76.5
76.0
75.0
74.5
72.5
72.0
71.5
70.5
69.5
67.5
67.0
67.0
66.0
64.0
63.0
62.5
61.5
57.5
76.5
76.5
73.5
71.0
68.5
68.5
65.0
61.0
56.5

83.0
81.5
81.5
80.5
81.5
71.0
93.0
90.5
89.0
90.0
88.0
84.0
86.0
83.0
82.5
82.0
81.5
80.0
79.0
78.0
78.0
74.5
76.0
71.5
68.0
90.5
88.5
87.5
85.0
82.5
81.0
75.5
71.0
67.0

36.0
36.75
34.75
34.25
35.75
32.75
41.75
36.0
34.25
42.75
37.5
34.0
32.25
34.5
31.0
32.0
29.5
30.5
31.0
32.5
29.0
31.0
29.0
28.0
26.5
31.25
31.75
36.75
32.0
28.75
27.75
25.75
25.5
22.75

50.5
43.0
41.5
47.5
39.5
33.0
53.0
49.0
43.0
55.5
43.0
39.0
39.5
40.0
45.0
40.0
43.5
42.0
37.0
39.0
37.0
34.0
38.0
36.0
34.0
45.5
43.5
50.0
44.5
39.0
39.5
40.0
34.0
27.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



99 Ghisa, Robert

100 Deutsch, Pierre

101 Ooms, Lennert

102 Deleu, Ellen

103 Van Driessche, Filiep
104 Ok, Sidar

105 De Bosscher, Peter

106 Kuczynski, Chris

107 De Meyer, Nicolas

108 Massez, Vadim

109 Vandevelde, Jannes

110 Degraeve, Ruben

111 Caffonnette, Joachim
112 Mourrier, Laurent

113 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel
114 Vanrossum, Mathias

115 Cornelis, Eric

116 Wyngaerden, Florian
117 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn
118 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub
119 De Jaeger, Rudy

120 Wauters, Ladislas

121 Duvillier, Frederic

122 Lot, Nathan

123 Beirnaert, Olivier

124 Laureys, Mats

125 Van Roy, Arno

126 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola
127 Pierrard, David

128 Van Der Voorde, Sonja
129 Sohet, Cedric

130 Mahla, Amine

Ronde : 1
Brd Wit

1559
1848
1571
1611
1740
1645
1784
1658
1739
1562
1489
1735
1582
1555
1508
1513
1737
1678
1835
1681
1605
1573
1554
1480
1624
1560
1686
1614
1453
1605
1709
1571

Datum : 07-09-2024

Pts
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Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Spain

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Morocco
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Spain

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

ELO Result Zwart

Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Wavre

geen club
KGSRL Gent
Zottegem
Wavre

Dworp

Genk

Aalst

Wavre

Dworp

Dworp

Le Pantin
Woluwé
Caissa Europe
Dworp

Dworp

CREB Bruxelles
Hoboken
Anderlecht
Deinze

Caissa Europe
Le Pantin
Dworp

Deinze

Dworp
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Caissa Europe
Wavre

Halle
Anderlecht
Anderlecht

10-01-1976
15-07-1963
08-11-2015
08-08-2005
18-06-1967
24-06-1984
17-04-1971
17-06-1978
29-09-1998
07-09-2012
12-03-2007
26-10-1988
04-07-1989
20-06-1963
22-08-2011
12-04-2004
28-04-1959
27-02-2008
21-02-1964
29-11-1985
13-05-1955
16-06-2004
13-05-1982
23-09-2013
20-11-1981
18-03-1999
09-10-1998
07-06-2010
12-05-1978
18-04-1964
17-08-1974
14-03-2003

Pts ELO

260967
215694
282235
246689
222003
317028927
214205
278319
271446
288659
260762
243159
274267
278122
54728312
256366
213772
290998
292753
9005129
276049
265098
271144
282278
271292
256315
231908
54769680
271837
250309
228206
284700

5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
13
10

1671.3
1700.1
17515
1677.8
1682.2
1695.8
1614.1
1646.0
1566.8
1637.5
1566.2
1660.3
1599.8
1580.8
1690.8
1577.7
1509.6
1575.7
1513.3
1530.5
1592.9
1623.6
1529.1
1485.7
1532.7
1454.0
1560.5
1489.8
1440.1
1452.8
1407.5
1336.8

56.5
72.0
68.0
67.0
66.5
63.0
62.0
60.5
59.5
55.0
52.5
50.0
49.0
48.5
63.0
59.5
54.5
62.0
59.0
58.0
57.5
55.5
53.5
52.0
49.5
46.0
61.0
55.0
53.5
50.5
50.0
39.0

66.0
85.5
80.5
79.5
79.0
75.0
72.0
72.0
70.0
65.5
62.0
62.0
58.0
57.5
74.5
70.5
64.5
72.0
69.0
70.0
68.0
66.0
63.5
62.0
61.0
55.5
72.0
65.0
64.0
61.5
60.5
50.0

25.75
28.0
28.0
24.0
28.0
24.5
22.0
22.75
21.5
195
20.5
24.5
18.0
17.0
24.25
20.5
18.5
19.0
17.5
17.0
18.0
17.0
135
14.0
12.5
135
18.75
125
12.5
10.5
10.5
3.5

33.0
36.5
40.0
32.0
37.0
35.0
34.0
31.5
32.0
27.0
29.5
35.0
22.0
24.0
34.0
28.0
24.0
31.0
34.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
20.0
18.0
11.0
28.0
20.0
26.0
17.0
18.0
7.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



1  Oijuri, Paul 6.5 1859 0-1 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421
2 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383 1-0 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854
3 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851 O0-1 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373
4  Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346 1-0 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848
5 Deutsch, Pierre 50 1848 O0-1 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336
6 Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334 1-0 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847
7  Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843 ¥-% Claesen, Pieter 75 2311
8 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310 1-0 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843
9 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837 0-1  Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293
10 Decoster, Frederic 75 2257 1-0 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830
11 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823 0-1 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170
12 Ismail, Tamer 95 2161 1-0 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822
13 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819 0-1 Dreelinck, Adriaan 8.5 2159
14 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155 1-0 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818
15 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816 O0-1 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149
16 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145 1-0 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814
17 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807 0-1 Hoffmann, Max 9.5 2142
18 Cools, Gorik 85 2129 1-0 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795
19 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793 0-1  Anciaux, Adrien 8.5 2120
20 Tuerlinckx, Ben 85 2106 1-0 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787
21 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784 0-1 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093
22 Ahmetaj, Rasim 85 2092 1-0 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768
23 Ganguly, Aayush 75 1768 O0-1 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087
24 Victor, Julian 10.0 2062 1-0 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753
25 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746 1-0 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055
26 Roos, David 85 2051 1-0 Van Driessche, Filiep 5.0 1740



27 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739 0-1  Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048
28 Van Hoofstat, Tom 75 2018 1-0 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737
29 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709 0-1 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009
30 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003 1-0 Van Roy, Arno 3.5 1686
31 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681 0-1 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996
32 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992 1-0 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678
33 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659 0-1  Verheyen, Olivier 7.5 1990
34 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 75 1985 1-0 Kuczynski, Chris 50 1658
35 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654 0-1 Ghysels, Marc 7.5 1984
36 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980 1-0 Ok, Sidar 5.0 1645
37 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644 1-0 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977
38 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974 1-0 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642
39 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624 0-1  Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972
40 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965 O0-1 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623
41 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619 0-1 De Weird, Matthias 7.5 1963
42 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957 1-0 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614
43 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611 O-1 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949
44 Lot, Diederik 85 1949 1-0 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605
45 De Jaeger, Rudy 40 1605 1-0 Micciche, Ruben 7.5 1940
46 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935 1-0 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600
47 Caffonnette, Joachim 50 1582 O0-1 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929
48 Van Herck, Marcel 75 1929 1-0 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573
49 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572 O0-1 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929
50 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927 1-0 Mabhla, Amine 1.0 1571
51 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571 1-0 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919



52 Aguilar, Luciano 75 1917 1-0 Massez, Vadim 50 1562
53 Laureys, Mats 40 1560 O0-1 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913
54 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909 1-0 Ghisa, Robert 55 1559
55 Mourrier, Laurent 50 1555 0-1  Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904
56 Sagi, Elisha 75 1898 1-0 Duvillier, Frederic 4.0 1554
57 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513 0-1  Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894
58 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892 1-0 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508
59 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508 0-1  Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890
60 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887 1-0 Vandevelde, Jannes 5.0 1489
61 Lot, Nathan 40 1480 0-1  Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883
62 Macai, loan 7.5 1875 1-0 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453
63 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444 0-1 Pepermans, Jelle 5.5 1870
64 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 40 1835 0-1  Ozkan, Vedat 55 0

65 Wilogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822 1-0 Dbye

Ronde : 2 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421 1-0 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980
2  Ghysels, Marc 75 1984 1-0 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383
3 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373 1-0 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974
4  Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972 O0-1 Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346
5 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336 1-0 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957
6 De Weird, Matthias 7.5 1963 0-1  Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334
7 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949 0-1 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310
8  Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293 1-0 Lot, Diederik 8.5 1949
9 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929 Y-Y2 Decoster, Frederic 75 2257
10 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170 1-0 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935




11 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929 0-1 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161
12 Dreelinck, Adriaan 85 2159 1-0 Van Herck, Marcel 7.5 1929
13 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913 0-1 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155
14 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149 1-0 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927
15 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904 O0-1 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145
16 Hoffmann, Max 9.5 2142 %-% Aguilar, Luciano 7.5 1917
17 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894 1-0 Cools, Gorik 8.5 2129
18 Anciaux, Adrien 85 2120 1-0 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909
19 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890 O0-1  Tuerlinckx, Ben 85 2106
20 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093 1-0 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898
21 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883 O0-1 Ahmetaj, Rasim 85 2092
22 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087 1-0 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892
23 Pepermans, Jelle 5,5 1870 0-1  Victor, Julian 10.0 2062
24 WIlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822 O0-1 Roos, David 85 2051
25 Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048 1-0 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887
26 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623 0-1 Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018
27 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009 1-0 Macai, loan 75 1875
28 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0 0-1  Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003
29 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996 1-0 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746
30 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644 O0-1 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992
31 Verheyen, Olivier 75 1990 1-0 De Jaeger, Rudy 4.0 1605
32 Ooms, Lennert 5.0 1571 1-0 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 7.5 1985
33 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311 1-0 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055
34 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977 0-1  Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843
35 Van Roy, Arno 35 1686 0-1 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965
36 Micciche, Ruben 75 1940 1-0  Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709



37 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919 1-0 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681
38 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678 0-1  Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 4.0 1835
39 Kuczynski, Chris 50 1658 0-1  Ojuri, Paul 6.5 1859
40 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854 1-0 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659
41 Ok, Sidar 50 1645 0-1 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851
42 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642 O0-1 Deutsch, Pierre 50 1848
43 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848 0-1  Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654
44  Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847 1-0 Beirnaert, Olivier 4.0 1624
45 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843 1-0 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619
46 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614 0-1  Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837
47 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830 1-0 Deleu, Ellen 5.0 1611
48 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605 O0-1 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823
49 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822 1-0 Caffonnette, Joachim 5.0 1582
50 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600 1-0 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819
51 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818 1-0 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572
52 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573 1-0 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816
53 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814 1-0 Laureys, Mats 4.0 1560
54 Mahla, Amine 1.0 1571 0-1 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807
55 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795 1-0  Mourrier, Laurent 5.0 1555
56 Massez, Vadim 50 1562 0-1 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793
57 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787 1-0 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513
58 Ghisa, Robert 55 1559 1-0 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784
59 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768 1-0 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508
60 Duuvillier, Frederic 40 1554 0-1 Ganguly, Aayush 7.5 1768
61 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753 1-0 Lot, Nathan 4.0 1480



62 Van Driessche, Filiep 50 1740 1-0 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444
63 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508 1-0 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739
64 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737 0-1 Vandevelde, Jannes 5.0 1489
65 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453 1-0 bye

Ronde : 3 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Ahmetaj, Rasim 85 2092 0-1 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421
2 Victor, Julian 10.0 2062 0-1 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373
3 Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346 1-0 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093
4 Roos, David 85 2051 0-1  Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336
5 Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334 1-0 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087
6 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310 1-0 Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048
7 Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018 0-1  Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293
8 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003 O-1 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170
9 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161 Y% Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009
10 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992 0-1 Dreelinck, Adriaan 8.5 2159
11 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155 0-1  Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996
12 Verheyen, Olivier 75 1990 0-1  Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149
13 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145 1-0 Ghysels, Marc 7.5 1984
14 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894 %-% Anciaux, Adrien 85 2120
15 Tuerlinckx, Ben 85 2106 1-0 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571
16 Aguilar, Luciano 75 1917 0-1 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311
17 Decoster, Frederic 75 2257 0O-1 Hoffmann, Max 9.5 2142
18 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843 1-0 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929
19 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383 1-0 Akhayan, Hayk 5.5 1847
20 Cools, Gorik 8.5 2129 1-0 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843




21 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 75 1985 0-1 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830
22 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980 1-0 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822
23 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974 1-0 WIlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822
24 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851 0-1  Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972
25 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965 1-0 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818
26 Deutsch, Pierre 5.0 1848 %-% De Weird, Matthias 7.5 1963
27 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957 1-0 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814
28 Lot, Diederik 85 1949 1-0 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795
29 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837 0-1 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949
30 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823 0-1  Micciche, Ruben 7.5 1940
31 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935 1-0 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787
32 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807 1-0 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929
33 Van Herck, Marcel 75 1929 0-1 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768
34 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927 1-0 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753
35 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793 1-0 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919
36 Ganguly, Aayush 75 1768 0-1 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913
37 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909 1-0 Van Driessche, Filiep 5.0 1740
38 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 70 1746 1-0 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904
39 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898 1-0 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644
40 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892 1-0 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623
41 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654 0-1 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890
42 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887 1-0 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600
43 De Jaeger, Rudy 40 1605 0-1 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883
44 Macai, loan 75 1875 1-0 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573
45 Vandevelde, Jannes 50 1489 0-1 Pepermans, Jelle 5.5 1870
46 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 40 1835 1-0 Ghisa, Robert 5.5 1559



47 Oijuri, Paul 6.5 1859 0-1 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508
48 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453 0-1 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854
49 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819 0-1  Ozkan, Vedat 55 0

50 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055 1-0 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614
51 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624 0-1 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977
52 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619 0-1 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848
53 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816 1-0 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605
54 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784 1-0 Mahla, Amine 1.0 1571
55 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739 0-1 Massez, Vadim 5.0 1562
56 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611 1-0 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737
57 Caffonnette, Joachim 50 1582 0-1 Degraeve, Ruben 5.0 1735
58 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709 0-1 Duvillier, Frederic 40 1554
59 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572 1-0 Van Roy, Arno 3.5 1686
60 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681 1-0 Laureys, Mats 4.0 1560
61 Mourrier, Laurent 50 1555 0-1  Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678
62 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659 0-1  Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513
63 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508 1-0 Kuczynski, Chris 5.0 1658
64 Lot, Nathan 4.0 1480 O0-1 Ok, Sidar 5.0 1645
65 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444 0-1 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642
Ronde : 4 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421 1-0 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145
2 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373 %-% Tuerlinckx, Ben 8.5 2106
3 Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293 0-1 Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346
4  Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336 %-% Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170



5 Dreelinck, Adriaan 85 2159 1-0 Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334
6 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149 0-1 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310
7 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996 O0-1 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161
8 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311 10 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894
9 Hoffmann, Max 95 2142 1-0 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843
10 Anciaux, Adrien 85 2120 1-0 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009
11 Micciche, Ruben 75 1940 O-1 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383
12 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890 0-1 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155
13 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913 0-1 Cools, Gorik 8.5 2129
14 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093 %-Y% Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935
15 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870 Y-% Ahmetaj, Rasim 8.5 2092
16 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087 1-0 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927
17 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883 O0-1 Victor, Julian 10.0 2062
18 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854 0-1 Roos, David 8.5 2051
19 Allaert, Dimitri 75 2048 Y%-Y% Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909
20 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830 0-1 Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018
21 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768 1-0 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003
22 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508 O0-1 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992
23 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0 1-0  Verheyen, Olivier 7.5 1990
24 Ghysels, Marc 7.5 1984 vY»-% Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898
25 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892 0-1 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980
26 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887 %-% Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974
27 Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972 1-0 Macai, loan 7.5 1875
28 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 40 1835 O0-1 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965
29 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807 1-0 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957
30 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793 v%-% Lot, Diederik 8.5 1949




31 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949 1-0 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746
32 De Weird, Matthias 75 1963 1-0 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571
33 Aguilar, Luciano 75 1917 O0-1 Decoster, Frederic 7.5 2257
34 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929 1-0 Deutsch, Pierre 5.0 1848
35 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055 1-0 Ganguly, Aayush 7.5 1768
36 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753 0-1  Vanduyfhuys, Daria 7.5 1985
37 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977 1-0 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681
38 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929 1-0  Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654
39 Van Driessche, Filiep 50 1740 O0-1 Van Herck, Marcel 7.5 1929
40 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919 1-0 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644
41 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904 1-0 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611
42 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735 0-1  Oijuri, Paul 6.5 1859
43 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678 O0-1 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851
44 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848 1-0 De Jaeger, Rudy 4.0 1605
45 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847 1-0 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572
46 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843 0-1 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508
47 Ok, Sidar 50 1645 1-0 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837
48 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642 0-1 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823
49 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822 1-0 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453
50 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623 0-1  WIlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822
51 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818 1-0 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600
52 Massez, Vadim 50 1562 0-1 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816
53 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 5,5 1814 1-0 Wauters, Ladislas 4.0 1573
54 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795 1-0 Ghisa, Robert 55 1559
55 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787 1-0  Duuvillier, Frederic 40 1554
56 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513 %-%» De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784



57 Vandevelde, Jannes 50 1489 0-1 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739
58 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614 0-1 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819
59 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737 1-0 Caffonnette, Joachim 5.0 1582
60 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605 1-0 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709
61 Van Roy, Arno 35 1686 1-0 Mourrier, Laurent 5.0 1555
62 Mahla, Amine 1.0 1571 0-1 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659
63 Kuczynski, Chris 5.0 1658 1-0 Lot, Nathan 40 1480
64 Laureys, Mats 40 1560 O0-1 Beirnaert, Olivier 4.0 1624
65 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444 1-0 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619
Ronde : 5 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310 O0-1 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421
2  Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346 O-1 Dreelinck, Adriaan 8.5 2159
3 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161 0-1 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373
4 Tuerlinckx, Ben 85 2106 0-1 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336
5 Hoffmann, Max 95 2142 0-1 Claesen, Pieter 7.5 2311
6  Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170 1-0 Anciaux, Adrien 8.5 2120
7 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383 1-0 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996
8 Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334 1-0 Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972
9 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992 0-1  Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293
10 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155 %¥-% Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949
11 Van Hoofstat, Tom 75 2018 O0-1 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149
12 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145 1-0 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807
13 Cools, Gorik 85 2129 1-0 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768
14 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980 O0-1 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087



15 Victor, Julian 10.0 2062 1-0 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0

16 Roos, David 85 2051 1-0 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965
17 Decoster, Frederic 75 2257 Y2 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887
18 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909 0-1 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093
19 Ahmetaj, Rasim 85 2092 1-0 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929
20 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935 1-0 Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048
21 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009 1-0 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870
22 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894 1-0 Ghysels, Marc 7.5 1984
23 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974 1-0 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793
24 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898 %% De Weird, Matthias 7.5 1963
25 Lot, Diederik 85 1949 1-0 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843
26 Ojuri, Paul 6.5 1859 %-% Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055
27 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003 %-% Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854
28 Verheyen, Olivier 75 1990 1-0 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848
29 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 75 1985 1-0 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847
30 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851 O0-1 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977
31 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957 0-1 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830
32 WIlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822 0-1 Micciche, Ruben 7.5 1940
33 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823 0-1 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929
34 Van Herck, Marcel 75 1929 1-0 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822
35 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927 1-0 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818
36 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816 O0-1 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919
37 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746 1-0 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913
38 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571 0-1  Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904
39 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508 1-0 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892
40 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814 0-1  Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890




41 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795 0-1 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883
42 Macai, loan 75 1875 1-0  Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787
43 Ok, Sidar 50 1645 1-0 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 4.0 1835
44 Deutsch, Pierre 50 1848 1-0 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508
45 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784 0-1 Aguilar, Luciano 75 1917
46 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837 1-0 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513
47 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624 0-1  Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843
48 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819 1-0 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642
49 Ganguly, Aayush 75 1768 1-0 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623
50 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611 1-0 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753
51 De Jaeger, Rudy 40 1605 0-1 Van Driessche, Filiep 5.0 1740
52 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739 1-0 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605
53 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600 1-0 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737
54 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573 0-1 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735
55 Ghisa, Robert 55 1559 0-1  Van Roy, Arno 3.5 1686
56 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681 1-0 Massez, Vadim 5.0 1562
57 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572 O0-1 Wyngaerden, Florian 4.0 1678
58 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659 %-% Vandevelde, Jannes 5.0 1489
59 Duuvillier, Frederic 40 1554 0-1 Kuczynski, Chris 5.0 1658
60 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654 1-0 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444
61 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644 1-0 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453
62 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709 1-0 Mahla, Amine 1.0 1571
63 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619 1-0 Laureys, Mats 4.0 1560
64 Mourrier, Laurent 50 1555 0-1 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614
65 Caffonnette, Joachim 50 1582 1-0 Lot, Nathan 40 1480




Ronde : 6 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421 0-1 Dreelinck, Adriaan 8.5 2159
2 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373 1-0 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170
3 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336 1-0 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311
4  Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149 1-0 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383
5 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087 O0-1 Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346
6 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145 1-0  Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334
7  Cools, Gorik 85 2129 0-1  Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310
8  Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293 1-0  Victor, Julian 10.0 2062
9 Anciaux, Adrien 85 2120 1-0 Roos, David 85 2051
10 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949 1-0 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161
11 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009 1-0 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155
12 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974 0-1 Hoffmann, Max 9.5 2142
13 Lot, Diederik 8.5 1949 0-1  Tuerlinckx, Ben 8.5 2106
14 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093 1-0 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894
15 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935 1-0 Ahmetaj, Rasim 8.5 2092
16 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919 0-1  Decoster, Frederic 75 2257
17 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904 O0-1 Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018
18 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996 O0-1 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927
19 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890 1-0 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992
20 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883 0-1  Verheyen, Olivier 7.5 1990
21 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768 1-0 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 7.5 1985
22 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830 O0-1 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980
23 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977 0-1 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898

N
~

Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972 0-1 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887



25 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965 O0-1 Macai, loan 75 1875
26 De Weird, Matthias 7.5 1963 Y-% Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807
27 Micciche, Ruben 75 1940 1-0 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746
28 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929 1-0 Ok, Sidar 50 1645
29 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0 0-1  Van Herck, Marcel 7.5 1929
30 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055 1-0 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508
31 Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048 1-0 Ojuri, Paul 6.5 1859
32 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870 0-1  Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003
33 Ghysels, Marc 7.5 1984 1-0 Deutsch, Pierre 5.0 1848
34 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929 1-0 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793
35 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854 0-1  Aguilar, Luciano 7.5 1917
36 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843 0-1 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909
37 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787 O0-1 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957
38 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913 1-0 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795
39 Van Driessche, Filiep 50 1740 1-0 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892
40 Degraeve, Ruben 5,0 1735 1-0 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 4.0 1835
41 Van Roy, Arno 3.5 1686 1-0 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851
42 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848 w-% Ganguly, Aayush 7.5 1768
43 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847 1-0 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739
44 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843 1-0 AlLamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681
45 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678 0-1 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837
46 Kuczynski, Chris 50 1658 O0-1 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823
47 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822 1-0  Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654
48 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600 O0-1  WiIlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822
49 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508 O0-1 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819
50 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818 1-0 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644




51 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611 0-1 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816
52 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571 O0-1 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814
53 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659 %-% De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784
54 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513 1-0 Vandevelde, Jannes 5.0 1489
55 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753 1-0 De Jaeger, Rudy 4.0 1605
56 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737 0-1  Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572
57 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573 1-0 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709
58 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642 1-0 Caffonnette, Joachim 50 1582
59 Massez, Vadim 50 1562 1-0  Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624
60 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623 1-0 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444
61 Ghisa, Robert 55 1559 1-0 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619
62 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614 1-0 Duvillier, Frederic 40 1554
63 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453 1-0 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605
64 Mabhla, Amine 1.0 1571 0-1 Mourrier, Laurent 50 1555
65 Lot, Nathan 40 1480 1-0 Laureys, Mats 4.0 1560
Ronde : 7 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Dreelinck, Adriaan 85 2159 0-1 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373
2  Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346 1-0  Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336
3 Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293 -% Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421
4  Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310 1-0 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145
5 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311 0-1 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149
6  Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170 0-1 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093
7  Hoffmann, Max 95 2142 1-0 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009
8 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949 0-1  Anciaux, Adrien 85 2120



9  Tuerlinckx, Ben 8.5 2106 %-% Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935
10 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383 1-0 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929
11 Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334 1-0 Micciche, Ruben 7.5 1940
12 Decoster, Frederic 75 2257 1-0 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890
13 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980 - Cools, Gorik 85 2129
14 Van Herck, Marcel 75 1929 -2 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087
15 Victor, Julian 10.0 2062 1-0 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768
16 Roos, David 8.5 2051 %-Y» Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927
17 Van Hoofstat, Tom 75 2018 1-0 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898
18 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887 1-0 Verheyen, Olivier 7.5 1990
19 Macai, loan 75 1875 1-0 Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048
20 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161 1-0 De Weird, Matthias 75 1963
21 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155 O0-1 Lot, Diederik 85 1949
22 Aguilar, Luciano 75 1917 0-1  Ahmetaj, Rasim 8.5 2092
23 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909 1-0 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055
24 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003 1-0 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929
25 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807 O0-1  Ghysels, Marc 75 1984
26 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894 1-0 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974
27 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823 v-% Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996
28 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992 1-0 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830
29 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 7.5 1985 1-0 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822
30 WIlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822 O0-1 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977
31 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819 0-1 Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972
32 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816 1-0 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965
33 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957 0-1 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818
34 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814 0-1 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919



35 Ok, Sidar 50 1645 O-1 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913
36 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508 0-1  Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904
37 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746 1-0 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883
38 Van Driessche, Filiep 50 1740 O0-1 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847
39 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735 0-1  Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843
40 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837 1-0 VanRoy, Arno 3.5 1686
41 Ojuri, Paul 6.5 1859 O0-1 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0

42 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793 1-0 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870
43 Ganguly, Aayush 75 1768 0-1 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854
44 Deutsch, Pierre 50 1848 0-1  Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843
45 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513 0-1 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848
46 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892 1-0 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642
47 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 40 1835 0-1 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623
48 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851 1-0 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614
49 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795 1-0 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611
50 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644 1-0 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787
51 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784 0-1  Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600
52 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572 0-1 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753
53 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739 1-0 Wauters, Ladislas 4.0 1573
54 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681 0-1 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571
55 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453 0-1 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678
56 Massez, Vadim 50 1562 O-1 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659
57 Kuczynski, Chris 50 1658 v-% Ghisa, Robert 5.5 1559
58 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654 1-0 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508
59 Vandevelde, Jannes 50 1489 1-0 Lot, Nathan 40 1480
60 De Jaeger, Rudy 40 1605 1-0 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737




61 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709 1-0 Caffonnette, Joachim 5.0 1582
62 Duvillier, Frederic 40 1554 1-0 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624
63 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605 O0-1 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619
64 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444 1-0 Mourrier, Laurent 5.0 1555
65 Laureys, Mats 40 1560 0-1 Mahla, Amine 1.0 1571
Ronde : 8 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373 %%-% Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346
2  Dreelinck, Adriaan 85 2159 1-0 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149
3 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336 1-0 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310
4 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421 1-0 Hoffmann, Max 95 2142
5 Anciaux, Adrien 8.5 2120 O0-1  Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293
6 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093 O0-1 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383
7 Victor, Julian 10.0 2062 %:-% Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334
8 Van Hoofstat, Tom 75 2018 1-0 Decoster, Frederic 7.5 2257
9 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935 1-0  Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145
10 Macai, loan 75 1875 0-1  Tuerlinckx, Ben 8.5 2106
11 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170 1-0 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887
12 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311 O0-1 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980
13 Ghysels, Marc 75 1984 1-0 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161
14 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927 1-0 Cools, Gorik 85 2129
15 Ahmetaj, Rasim 8.5 2092 %-Y% Lot, Diederik 8.5 1949
16 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087 1-0 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949
17 Van Herck, Marcel 75 1929 1-0 Roos, David 85 2051
18 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009 0-1 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909



19 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894 1-0 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003
20 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898 0-1 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992
21 Verheyen, Olivier 7.5 1990 1-0 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837
22 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890 0-1  Vanduyfhuys, Daria 7.5 1985
23 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977 1-0 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816
24 Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972 0-1 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746
25 Micciche, Ruben 75 1940 O0-1 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847
26 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929 1-0 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843
27 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919 O-1 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818
28 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913 1-0 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768
29 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904 1-0 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0

30 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854 0-1 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155
31 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055 1-0 Aguilar, Luciano 7.5 1917
32 Allaert, Dimitri 75 2048 0-1 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823
33 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996 1-0 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807
34 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848 0-1  Vanduyfhuys, Igor 7.5 1974
35 De Weird, Matthias 75 1963 1-0 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929
36 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843 ¥-% Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793
37 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965 1-0 Van Driessche, Filiep 5.0 1740
38 Van Roy, Arno 35 1686 O0-1 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957
39 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678 O0-1 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892
40 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883 1-0 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739
41 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623 1-0 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851
42 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830 1-0 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735
43 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822 0-1 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659
44  Wlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822 1-0 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654



45 Ok, Sidar 50 1645 O0-1 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819
46 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600 1-0 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 5,5 1814
47 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644 1-0 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795
48 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753 1-0 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508
49 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870 0-1  Ooms, Lennert 50 1571
50 Ghisa, Robert 55 1559 0-1  Oijuri, Paul 6.5 1859
51 Vandevelde, Jannes 50 1489 O0-1 Deutsch, Pierre 50 1848
52 Ganguly, Aayush 75 1768 1-0 Kuczynski, Chris 5.0 1658
53 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642 1-0 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513
54 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573 0-1 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 4.0 1835
55 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787 1-0 De Jaeger, Rudy 4.0 1605
56 Duuvillier, Frederic 40 1554 0-1  De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784
57 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508 1-0  Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709
58 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572 1-0 AlLamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681
59 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619 1-0 Massez, Vadim 5.0 1562
60 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614 0-1 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453
61 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444 1-0 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611
62 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737 1-0 Mabhla, Amine 1.0 1571
63 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624 0-1 Lot, Nathan 40 1480
64 Caffonnette, Joachim 50 1582 0-1  Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605
65 Mourrier, Laurent 50 1555 1-0 Laureys, Mats 4.0 1560
Ronde : 9 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421 Y-% Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373
2 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383 1-0 Dreelinck, Adriaan 8.5 2159
3 Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293 1-0 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336



4  Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346 1-0 Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018
5 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310 1-0 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935
6 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149 v-% Tuerlinckx, Ben 8.5 2106
7  Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334 1-0 Ghysels, Marc 7.5 1984
8 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980 %-% Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170
9 Hoffmann, Max 9.5 2142 0-1 Victor, Julian 10.0 2062
10 Anciaux, Adrien 8.5 2120 1-0 Van Herck, Marcel 7.5 1929
11 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927 O0-1 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093
12 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909 0-1 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087
13 Decoster, Frederic 75 2257 1-0  Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894
14 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145 1-0 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929
15 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887 0-1  Ahmetaj, Rasim 8.5 2092
16 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992 1-0 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913
17 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847 %-Y% Verheyen, Olivier 7.5 1990
18 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 75 1985 1-0 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904
19 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818 0-1  Kegels, Kristof 85 1977
20 Lot, Diederik 85 1949 1-0 Macai, loan 7.5 1875
21 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746 0-1 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009
22 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003 O0-1 Claesen, Pieter 7.5 2311
23 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974 0-1 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161
24 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155 1-0 De Weird, Matthias 7.5 1963
25 Cools, Gorik 85 2129 1-0  Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996
26 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949 %-% Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055
27 Roos, David 85 2051 1-0 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823
28 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816 0-1  Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972



29 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819 O0-1 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965
30 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957 %-% Wilogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822
31 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793 ¥-% Micciche, Ruben 7.5 1940
32 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768 O0-1 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919
33 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659 0-1 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898
34 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892 O0-1 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830
35 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571 0-1  Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890
36 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0 %Y Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883
37 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843 1-0 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753
38 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843 1-0 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644
39 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837 0-1 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623
40 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929 1-0 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600
41 Deutsch, Pierre 50 1848 0-1  Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048
42 Aguilar, Luciano 75 1917 1-0 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848
43 Ojuri, Paul 6.5 1859 O0-1 Ganguly, Aayush 75 1768
44 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807 ¥-% Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854
45 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 40 1835 1-0 VanRoy, Arno 3.5 1686
46 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851 O0-1 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642
47 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508 0-1  Wouters, Maarten 55 1822
48 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814 1-0  Woyngaerden, Florian 40 1678
49 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795 1-0 Ok, Sidar 5.0 1645
50 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654 O0-1 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787
51 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784 1-0 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619
52 Van Driessche, Filiep 50 1740 1-0 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572
53 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739 0-1 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444
54 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735 1-0 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508



55 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453 0-1 Ghisa, Robert 55 1559
56 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513 0-1 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870
57 Kuczynski, Chris 50 1658 1-0 Vandevelde, Jannes 5.0 1489
58 Massez, Vadim 50 1562 O-1 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737
59 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709 0-1 Mourrier, Laurent 50 1555
60 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681 1-0 Wauters, Ladislas 4.0 1573
61 Lot, Nathan 40 1480 1-0 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614
62 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611 1-0 Duvillier, Frederic 40 1554
63 Laureys, Mats 40 1560 1-0 De Jaeger, Rudy 4.0 1605
64 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605 0-1 Beirnaert, Olivier 4.0 1624
65 Mabhla, Amine 1.0 1571 0-1 Caffonnette, Joachim 50 1582
Ronde : 10 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373 1-0  Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293
2 Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346 O0-1 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421
3 Dreelinck, Adriaan 85 2159 1-0 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310
4 Tuerlinckx, Ben 85 2106 O-1 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383
5 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336 1-0 Anciaux, Adrien 85 2120
6 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093 v-% Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334
7  Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149 %-% Victor, Julian 10.0 2062
8 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087 1-0 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145
9 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977 1-0 Decoster, Frederic 7.5 2257
10 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170 1-0 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 7.5 1985
11 Ahmetaj, Rasim 85 2092 1-0 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980
12 Lot, Diederik 8.5 1949 %% Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018
13 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935 O0-1 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992



14 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311 0-1 Van Herck, Marcel 7.5 1929
15 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161 1-0 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927
16 Verheyen, Olivier 75 1990 0-1 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155
17 Ghysels, Marc 75 1984 O0-1 Hoffmann, Max 9.5 2142
18 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847 0-1 Cools, Gorik 85 2129
19 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909 O0-1 Roos, David 85 2051
20 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009 1-0 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894
21 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055 1-0 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887
22 Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972 0-1 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843
23 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965 O0-1 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746
24 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890 O-1 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949
25 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929 O0-1 Macai, loan 7.5 1875
26 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919 1-0 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843
27 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913 0-1 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830
28 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904 0-1 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818
29 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898 1-0 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623
30 Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048 1-0  Aguilar, Luciano 7.5 1917
31 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883 0-1 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003
32 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996 1-0 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793
33 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929 1-0 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974
34 De Weird, Matthias 75 1963 1-0 Ganguly, Aayush 7.5 1768
35 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823 1-0 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957
36 Micciche, Ruben 75 1940 1-0 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0

37 Wilogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822 v-% Denys, Frank 6.5 1892
38 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768 1-0 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 4.0 1835



39 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854 1-0 De Bosscher, Peter 5.0 1784
40 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753 0-1 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837
41 Wouters, Maarten 5,5 1822 1-0 Van Driessche, Filiep 5.0 1740
42 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735 0-1 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819
43 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642 0-1 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816
44 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659 0-1 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814
45 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600 O0-1 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807
46 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571 0-1 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795
47 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787 1-0 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444
48 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848 1-0 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644
49 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870 1-0 Kuczynski, Chris 5.0 1658
50 Deutsch, Pierre 5.0 1848 0-1  Ojuri, Paul 6.5 1859
51 Ghisa, Robert 5,5 1559 0-1 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851
52 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619 0-1 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739
53 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737 Y%-% Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508
54 Van Roy, Arno 35 1686 0-1 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611
55 Mourrier, Laurent 50 1555 1-0 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681
56 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678 1-0 Ok, Sidar 5.0 1645
57 Lot, Nathan 40 1480 O0-1 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654
58 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453 0-1 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572
59 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508 1-0 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513
60 Vandevelde, Jannes 50 1489 1-0 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709
61 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624 0-1 Caffonnette, Joachim 50 1582
62 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614 0-1 Massez, Vadim 5.0 1562
63 De Jaeger, Rudy 40 1605 1-0 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605
64 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573 1-0 Laureys, Mats 4.0 1560



65 Duuvillier, Frederic 40 1554 1-0 Mabhla, Amine 1.0 1571
Ronde : 11 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383 1-0 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373
2 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421 0-1 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336
3 Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334 0-1 Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346
4 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087 1-0 Dreelinck, Adriaan 8.5 2159
5 Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293 1-0 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170
6 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310 ¥-% Ahmetaj, Rasim 8.5 2092
7  Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992 0-1 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149
8  Victor, Julian 10.0 2062 1-0 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093
9 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155 w-Y% Kegels, Kristof 8.5 1977
10 Roos, David 85 2051 O0-1 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161
11 Hoffmann, Max 95 2142 1-0 Lot, Diederik 8.5 1949
12 Cools, Gorik 85 2129 0-1 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009
13 Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018 1-0 Anciaux, Adrien 85 2120
14 Van Herck, Marcel 75 1929 0-1  Tuerlinckx, Ben 8.5 2106
15 Decoster, Frederic 75 2257 Y-Y% Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898
16 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145 O-1 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919
17 Macai, loan 7.5 1875 %-Y% Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055
18 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 75 1985 0-1  Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843
19 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818 0-1 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980
20 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830 0-1 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949
21 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746 1-0 Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935
22 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927 0-1 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311
23 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894 0-1  Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048



24 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003 0-1 Micciche, Ruben 7.5 1940
25 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996 1-0 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929
26 Verheyen, Olivier 7.5 1990 1-0 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909
27 Ghysels, Marc 75 1984 1-0 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847
28 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823 0-1 De Weird, Matthias 75 1963
29 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814 0-1  Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972
30 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807 1-0 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965
31 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819 O0-1 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929
32 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816 1-0 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913
33 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795 v¥-% Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904
34 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623 0-1  Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890
35 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887 1-0 Wouters, Maarten 55 1822
36 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854 0-1  Wilogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822
37 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843 O0-1 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787
38 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837 O0-1 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768
39 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974 1-0 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870
40 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957 %-% Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848
41 Aguilar, Luciano 75 1917 1-0  Oijuri, Paul 6.5 1859
42 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892 1-0 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793
43 Ganguly, Aayush 75 1768 1-0 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883
44 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0 0-1 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753
45 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 40 1835 0-1 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642
46 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851 1-0 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600
47 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784 1-0 Ooms, Lennert 50 1571
48 Van Driessche, Filiep 50 1740 1-0  Mourrier, Laurent 5.0 1555



49 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644 1-0 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739
50 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611 1-0 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735
51 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444 1-0 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678
52 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654 1-0 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659
53 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572 1-0 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508
54 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508 0-1 Deutsch, Pierre 5.0 1848
55 Kuczynski, Chris 50 1658 1-0 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737
56 Vandevelde, Jannes 50 1489 0-1  Ghisa, Robert 55 1559
57 Caffonnette, Joachim 50 1582 1-0 Van Roy, Arno 35 1686
58 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681 0-1 Duvillier, Frederic 4.0 1554
59 Ok, Sidar 50 1645 1-0 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573
60 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619 1-0 Lot, Nathan 4.0 1480
61 De Jaeger, Rudy 40 1605 1-0 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453
62 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605 O0-1 Massez, Vadim 5.0 1562
63 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513 1-0 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624
64 Laureys, Mats 40 1560 1-0 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709
65 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614 1-0 bye

Ronde : 12 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336 Y%-% Mathadze, Ana 10.0 2383
2 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373 ¥-% Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087
3 Dreelinck, Adriaan 8.5 2159 Y-Y% Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293
4  Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149 0-1 Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346
5  Victor, Julian 10.0 2062 1-0 Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421
6 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009 w-%2 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310
7  Ismail, Tamer 95 2161 1-0 Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018



8 Ahmetaj, Rasim 85 2092 0-1 Hoffmann, Max 9.5 2142
9 Tuerlinckx, Ben 85 2106 O0-1 Kegels, Kristof 85 1977
10 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980 1-0 Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334
11 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170 1-0 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746
12 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919 O0-1 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155
13 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949 1-0 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093
14 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843 1-0 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992
15 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311 O0-1 Verheyen, Olivier 7.5 1990
16 De Weird, Matthias 7.5 1963 1-0 Decoster, Frederic 7.5 2257
17 Micciche, Ruben 75 1940 0-1 Cools, Gorik 8.5 2129
18 Anciaux, Adrien 85 2120 1-0 Ghysels, Marc 7.5 1984
19 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055 O0-1 Lot, Diederik 8.5 1949
20 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898 0-1 Roos, David 8.5 2051
21 Allaert, Dimitri 75 2048 1-0 Van Herck, Marcel 7.5 1929
22 Macai, loan 75 1875 1-0 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996
23 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830 1-0 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145
24 WIlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822 v-% Vanduyfhuys, Daria 7.5 1985
25 Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972 0-1 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807
26 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818 1-OF Miulescu, Gabriel 6.0 1935
27 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929 1-0 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816
28 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890 1-0 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787
29 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768 Y2-Y2 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887
30 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904 O0-1 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003
31 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847 0-1  Vanduyfhuys, Igor 7.5 1974
32 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929 1-0 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894
33 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892 O0-1 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927



34 Aguilar, Luciano 75 1917 1-0 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823
35 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795 1-0 Maerevoet, Tim 55 1909
36 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965 O0-1 Ganguly, Aayush 7.5 1768
37 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753 O0-1 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957
38 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913 1-0 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784
39 Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642 0-1 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854
40 Van Driessche, Filiep 50 1740 0-1 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851
41 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848 1-0 Deleu, Ellen 50 1611
42 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843 O0-1 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654
43 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644 O0-1 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837
44 Wouters, Maarten 5,5 1822 O0-1 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572
45 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623 0-1 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819
46 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444 Y%-% Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 55 1814
47 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883 %-% Kuczynski, Chris 50 1658
48 Ojuri, Paul 6.5 1859 1-0 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870
49 Ghisa, Robert 55 1559 Y- Deutsch, Pierre 5.0 1848
50 Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793 1-0 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0

51 Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600 1-0 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 4.0 1835
52 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739 1-0 De Jaeger, Rudy 4.0 1605
53 Massez, Vadim 50 1562 O0-1 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735
54 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678 0-1  Ooms, Lennert 50 1571
55 Caffonnette, Joachim 5.0 1582 0-1 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659
56 Mourrier, Laurent 50 1555 0-1 Ok, Sidar 50 1645
57 Duuvillier, Frederic 40 1554 0-1 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508
58 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737 0-1 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619



59 Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508 1-0  Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513
60 Van Roy, Arno 3.5 1686 %-Y2 Vandevelde, Jannes 5.0 1489
61 Lot, Nathan 40 1480 0-1 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681
62 Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573 1-0 Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614
63 Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709 1-0 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453
64 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605 O0-1 Laureys, Mats 4.0 1560
65 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624 1-0 bye

Ronde : 13 Datum : 07-09-2024

Brd Wit Pts ELO Result Zwart Pts ELO
1 Lenaerts, Lennert 10.0 2346 - Matnadze, Ana 10.0 2383
2  Geirnaert, Steven 9.0 2336 0-1 Maerevoet, Sim 10.0 2373
3 Alienkin, Aleksander 10.0 2293 1-0 Vandenhole, Kobe 9.0 2087
4  Kegels, Kristof 85 1977 0-1  Victor, Julian 10.0 2062
5 Dreelinck, Adriaan 85 2159 0-1 Ismail, Tamer 9.5 2161
6 Hoffmann, Max 95 2142 1-0 Faybish, Benjamin 8.0 1980
7  Hovhannisyan, Mher 9.0 2421 1-0 Akhayan, Ruben 8.0 2149
8 Dauw, Sterre 9.0 2310 1-0 Taleb, Mohamad 8.0 1843
9 Fayard, Alain 8.0 2155 0-1 Muetsch, Annmarie 9.0 2170
10 Moreels, Yves 9.0 1949 1-0 Fogel, Pierre 8.0 2009
11 Cools, Gorik 8.5 2129 1-0  Allaert, Dimitri 7.5 2048
12 Verheyen, Olivier 75 1990 0-1  Anciaux, Adrien 8.5 2120
13 Van Hoofstat, Tom 7.5 2018 0-1  Tuerlinckx, Ben 8.5 2106
14 De Weird, Matthias 75 1963 0-1  Ahmetaj, Rasim 8.5 2092
15 Roos, David 85 2051 1-0 Macai, loan 7.5 1875
16 Lot, Diederik 85 1949 1-0 Roels, Frederik 7.0 1929
17 Dreelinck, Jacob 8.0 2334 1-0 Van Zeebroeck, Sam 7.0 1890



18 Faybish, Nimrod 7.0 2093 0-1 Kersemans, Aeneas 8.0 1830
19 Desneux, Mani 8.0 1818 1-0 Harutyunyan, Axel 7.0 1992
20 Bontemps, Cedric 8.0 1807 1-0 De Baets, Keano 7.0 1919
21 Esmer, Kemal Eymen 7.0 1746 0-1 Claesen, Pieter 75 2311
22 Decoster, Frederic 7.5 2257 1-0 Wlogalski, Olivier 6.5 1822
23 Van Herck, Marcel 75 1929 1-0 Depauw, Christian 6.5 2055
24 Van Vliet, Dennis 6.5 2003 0-1  Aguilar, Luciano 7.5 1917
25 Versyck, Dominique 6.5 1996 O0-1 Sagi, Elisha 7.5 1898
26 Vanduyfhuys, Daria 7.5 1985 1-0 Delesenne, Arthur 6.5 1795
27 Ghysels, Marc 7.5 1984 1-0 De Bode, Joren 6.5 1768
28 Vanduyfhuys, Igor 75 1974 1-0 Theuerkauff, Olivier 6.5 1927
29 Godart, Dorian 6.5 1887 0-1  Micciche, Ruben 7.5 1940
30 Ganguly, Aayush 75 1768 1-0 Mechkor, Mohamed 6.5 1929
31 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 2145 1-0 Veldeman, Sieben 6.0 1848
32 Pollaris, Arnaud 7.0 1837 1-0 Anciaux, Marc 6.0 1972
33 Nolf, Stephane 7.0 1957 1-0 Herrygers, Rik 6.0 1819
34 Nolf, Pierre 6.0 1787 O0-1 De Baets, Branko 7.0 1913
35 Drugmand, Benoit 6.0 1854 O0-1 Van De Putte, Ben 7.0 1816
36 De Reymaeker, Walter 6.0 1851 O0-1 Gill, Matthew 7.0 1654
37 Verplancke, Joost 6.0 1572 0-1 Van Noten, Stijn 6.5 1904
38 Laurent, Yann 6.0 1894 v¥-% Khonghaloos, Zorik 6.0 1793
39 De Saedeleer, Sam 55 1823 0-1 Denys, Frank 6.5 1892
40 Van Wijnendaele, Jovanni 5,5 1814 0-1 Ojuri, Paul 6.5 1859
41 Akhayan, Hayk 55 1847 0-1 Ok, Miro 6.5 1444
42 Kuczynski, Chris 5,0 1658 0-1 Vanderwaeren, Serge 6.0 1965
43 Ok, Sidar 50 1645 O0-1 Watelet, Sylvain 6.0 1883



44 Deutsch, Pierre 50 1848 O0-1 Verhaegen, Leon 6.0 1644
45 Deleu, Ellen 5.0 1611 0-1 Van Bunderen, Gert 6.0 1843
46 De Meyere, Dirk 55 1619 v%-% Wouters, Maarten 55 1822
47 De Bosscher, Peter 50 1784 0-1  Gilson, Pacome 6.0 1642
48 Ooms, Lennert 5.0 1571 0-1 Hernandez Morales, Adriel 6.0 1753
49 Kum, Busra 6.0 1508 1-0 Van Driessche, Filiep 5.0 1740
50 De Meyer, Nicolas 50 1739 0-1 Esmer, Hamza 6.0 1623
51 Degraeve, Ruben 50 1735 0-1  Verbeke, Basiel 6.0 1600
52 Daramelas, Nicolas 55 1659 %-% Ghisa, Robert 55 1559
53 Ozkan, Vedat 55 0 1-O0F Romero Flores, Jose Miguel 4.5 1508
54 Pepermans, Jelle 55 1870 1-0 Wyngaerden, Florian 40 1678
55 Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 40 1835 0-1 Massez, Vadim 5.0 1562
56 Al Lamaakchaoui, Ayoub 40 1681 0-1 Caffonnette, Joachim 5.0 1582
57 De Jaeger, Rudy 40 1605 O0-1 Mourrier, Laurent 5.0 1555
58 Vandevelde, Jannes 5.0 1489 1-OF Wauters, Ladislas 40 1573
59 Vanrossum, Mathias 45 1513 1-0  Duvillier, Frederic 40 1554
60 Van Roy, Arno 35 1686 O0-1 Cornelis, Eric 45 1737
61 Beirnaert, Olivier 40 1624 1-0  Sohet, Cedric 3.0 1709
62 Laureys, Mats 40 1560 1-OF Romero Flores, Lucia Paola 3.0 1614
63 Pierrard, David 3.0 1453 0-1 Lot, Nathan 40 1480
64 Van Der Voorde, Sonja 3.0 1605 1-0 bhye



